
Đम 
सं. / 

S. No

 Ǔनͪवदा संÉया / 
Tender No.

मद / काय[ कȧ ĤकृǓत - 
Item / Nature of Work

Ǔनͪवदा 
काम 
कȧ 

ͪवधा - 
Mode 

of 
Tender 
Work

 एन आई टȣ 
के ͧलए 

Ĥकाशन कȧ 
Ǔतͬथ

Date of 
Publication 

of NIT

बोलȣ - 
ĤͩĐया के 
Ĥकार 

(एकल / दो 
बोलȣ 
Ĥणालȣ) 
Type of 
Bidding 

(Single/Two
 Bid 

System)

Ǔनͪवदा ĤाÜत 
करने कȧ 

अंǓतम Ǔतͬथ / 
Last date of 

receipt of 
Tender

ĤाÜत 
Ǔनͪवदाओं
 कȧ 

संÉया / 
Nos. of 
Tender 

recd.

संÉया और 
तकनीकȧ 

मूãयांकन के 
बाद योÊय 
पाǑट[यɉ के 
नाम / Nos. 
and names 
of parties 
qualified 

after 
technical 
evaluation

तकनीकȧ 
मूãयांकन 
के बाद 
अयोÊय 

पाǑट[यɉ कȧ 
संÉया और 
नाम / Nos. 
and names 
of parties 

not 
qualified 

after 
technical 
evalation

Èया 
Ûयूनतम 
Ǔनͪवदाकार 
को अनुबंध 

से 
सàमाǓनत 
ͩकया / L1 

य ु/ 
Whether 
contract 

awarded to 
lowest 

tenderer/   
Evaluated 

L1

 
अनुबंध संÉया और 
तारȣख / Contract  

No. & date

ठेकेदार के नाम / 
Name of Contractor

अनुबंध का मूãय (ǽपए) / 
Value of Contract (Rs.)

पूरा होने कȧ 
Ǔनधा[ǐरत Ǔतͬथ / 

Scheduled date of 
completion

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 GFR 166 Renewal of Tally license at STPI NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA PO No 2021-

22/031 dt 
20.10.2021

M/s.Tally Solutions 
Pvt Ltd

Rs.12,744/-Inclusive of 
Taxes

One Year License 
Period

2 GFR 155 Purchase of Dry Nuts to staff of 
STPI-Chennai on the occasion of 
Diwali celebrations

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA PO No 2021-
22/032 dt 
27.10.2021

M/s.Sri Rajendra 
Agencies

Rs.88.800/-Inclusive of 
taxes

On or before 
29.10.2021, 11.30 

A.M

3 GeM Product EXIDE Buy Back 12 Volt 
Stationary Value Regulated Lead 
Acid Batteries 100 Ah 
battery (EXIDE) Model | EXIDE 
POWER SAFE SMF 
EP100,12V,100AH

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA GEMC-
5116877078707
17 dt 05.10.2021

M/s.Perfect Energy Rs.3,89,120.00/- 
inclusive of taxes

15 days from the 
date of order

4 GEM/2021/B/
1395483 dt 
03.08.2021

Repairing of Fire Fighting System 
at STPI-Chennai

GeM 03.08.2021 Two 24.08.2021 Two One  One Yes GEMC/5116877
41528163 dt 
26.10.2021

M/s.Aswin Fire 
System Pvt Ltd

Rs.188928/- inclusive 
of taxes

One year w.e.f 
02.11.2021

सॉÝटवेयर टेÈनॉलोजी पाÈस[ ऑफ़ इंͫडया – चÛेनई / SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY PARKS OF INDIA - CHENNAI
माह अÈटूबर   '2021  केͧलए खरȣद आदेश और काय[ आदेश का ͪववरण / PURCHASE ORDER  AND WORK ORDER PLACED DETAILS FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2021


